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Venerdì

MARZO

08
Sereno Sereno Sereno Sereno

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

-1 °C

86 %
0 mm

debole ESE

1021 hPa
540 m

8 °C

50 %
0 mm

moderato ESE

1019 hPa
610 m

9 °C

54 %
0 mm

moderato ESE

1016 hPa
1170 m

2 °C

69 %
0 mm

moderato ESE

1014 hPa
1380 m

Sabato

MARZO

09
Sereno Poco nuvoloso Nubi sparse Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

0 °C

81 %
0 mm

moderato ESE
1012 hPa

1260 m

8 °C

64 %
0 mm

moderato ESE
1010 hPa

820 m

9 °C

65 %
0 mm

moderato ESE
1007 hPa

950 m

5 °C

87 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1006 hPa

1090 m

Domenica

MARZO

10
Nubi sparse Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

3 °C

92 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1005 hPa

1260 m

11 °C

68 %
0 mm

moderato ENE
1004 hPa

1640 m

11 °C

69 %
0 mm

moderato ENE
1002 hPa

1390 m

8 °C

75 %
0 mm

moderato ENE
1001 hPa

1600 m
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